
 
 

May 4, 2021 
Announcement 2490 

 
Attention All Providers:   

Submitting Secondary Claims Trainings Scheduled in 2021 
All providers are invited to attend the Submitting Secondary Claims to Nevada Medicaid training sessions, which are 
offered each month and are open to all provider types.  The workshops include step-by-step instructions on how to 
properly fill out specific steps in the claim submission process, Medicare Crossovers and Other Insurance (TPL).  Separate 
sessions will be held for providers who submit Professional Claims (CMS-1500) and Institutional Claims (UB-04). 

Please be advised that these sessions are for general information only and will not cover the entire claims submission 
process, but will cover only fields that pertain to Medicare Crossovers and claims with Other Insurance.  Providers who 
would like more information regarding the claim submission process are encouraged to review Chapter 3: Claims of the 
Electronic Verification System (EVS) User Manual. 

The Provider Training team will not be able to review individual claims or claim examples during these sessions. 

Please visit the 2021 Provider Training Registration Website to register for one of the following virtual workshop sessions: 

Workshop Day Date Time* 

 

 

Professional Claims 

 

Friday June 11, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday July 16, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday August 20, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday September 17, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday October 15, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday November 5, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday December 10, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

 

Workshop Day Date Time* 

 

 

Institutional Claims 

 

Friday June 18, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday July 23, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday August 13, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday September 10, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday October 8, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday November 12, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

Friday December 17, 2021 11 a.m. to 12:30 p.m. 

*All times indicated are Pacific Time (PT). 

Providers who have questions or would like to request further training may contact: 
NevadaProviderTraining@dxc.com. 

https://www.medicaid.nv.gov/providers/evsusermanual.aspx
https://lms-nv.myhcplatform.com/
mailto:NevadaProviderTraining@dxc.com

